



ORDER OF SERVICES FOR EXHIBITORS



pavillion



open area



stand N°

INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING FAIR 24. – 27. 5. 2022

Exhibitor:

Contact person: Phone: E-mail:

Exposition will be realised by: AX (projekcia@agrokomplex.sk) the company itself

the realizer

Unmarked services will be automatically considered as NOT ORDERED. All prices are exclusive of VAT.

ORDER OF ENTRY INTO THE EXHIBITION AREA

Exhibitor's cards **free of charge** up to 20 sqm 2 pcs
 up to 50 sqm 4 pcs
 up to 100 sqm 6 pcs
 over 100 sqm 10 pcs

for remittance 13,33 € pcs

Company invitation cards (20 pcs in printed version free of charge)
 only realized electronic cards (the list will be available after the fair) 1 €/pc

Parking cards

Free of charge in the exhibition area over 20 m² 1 pc

For payment in the exhibition area 40 € pcs
 on the restricted parking lot 16,67 € pcs

ORDER OF ELECTRIC ENERGY

Termination of el. supply **A** el. cable without termination
B el. socket 230 V, max. 3 kW
C el. socket 400 V/32 A – 5-pins
D other termination – to be specified

3,0 kW/230 V termination: 100 € pcs
5,5 kW/400 V termination: 220 € pcs
9,0 kW/400 V termination: 330 € pcs
15,0 kW/400 V termination: 440 € pcs
21,0 kW/400 V termination: 567 € pcs
40,0 kW/400 V termination: 895 € pcs
60,0 kW/400 V termination: 968 € pcs

Refrigerator circuit 230 V/0,3 kW 0 € yes no

Electro-auditor's report on individual supplies up to 9,0 kW 34 €
 20 kW 50 €
 40 kW 100 €

ORDER OF COMPRESSED AIR

one connection 233 € pcs
next paralel connection 34 € pcs

ORDER OF WATER SUPPLY AND DISCHARGE

connection of water supply and discharge 150 € pcs
kitchen sink rent (60 × 60 cm) 27 € pcs
connection of a kitchen sink 17 € pcs

with cold water with hot water*

*el. through-flow heater, input power 230 V/3 kW should be made provision for in the order of el. energy

water instalation for exhibits 166 € pcs
 service line dimension diameter

ORDER FOR THE CONNECTION TO INTERNET

WiFi connection of 1 – 3 device 30 € pcs
 e-mail for password:

ORDER OF CLEANING SERVICES

cleaning of exposition during the fair 0,50 €/sqm/day
 (vacuum cleaning of carpets, cleaning the floor, discharge of waste)

24. 5. 25. 5. 26. 5. 27. 5.

ORDER OF MANIPULATION WITH EXHIBITS AND PACKAGES

Before the fair	price	day	hour	weight
Unloading up to 10 t	5 €/100 kg			
10 – 20 t	4,50 €/100 kg			
over 20 t	4 €/100 kg			

Unloading through the ramp	30 €/h			h
Unloading using the autocrane	90 €/h			h
Fork lift (work at heights)	40 €/h		h	
Portable mounting device	30 €/h		h	

After the fair	price	day	hour	weight
Loading up to 10 t	5 €/100 kg			
10 – 20 t	4,50 €/100 kg			
over 20 t	4 €/100 kg			

Loading through the ramp	30 €/h			h
Loading using the autocrane	90 €/h			h
Fork lift (work at heights)	40 €/h		h	
Portable mounting device	30 €/h		h	

Storage of packaging during the fair 15 €/m³ m³

agrokomplex NÁRODNÉ VÝSTAVISKO, štátny podnik

Obchodná skupina
 Výstavná 4, 949 01 Nitra (SK)

mvs@agrokomplex.sk

www.agrokomplex.sk

.....
 date, exhibitor's signature, stamp

INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERING FAIR 24. – 27. 5. 2022

Exhibitor:

Contact person: Phone: E-mail:

WE ORDER

Laying of carpet m² color graphic design of the stand (projekcia@agrokomplex.sk)

ORDER OF FURNITURE (for the whole period of fair)

Coffee table, 120 × 60 cm, height 55 cm.....	6,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Coffee table, 80 × 80 cm, height 55 cm.....	6,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Table LUDVIG, diameter 60 cm.....	7,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Restaurant table, 80 × 120 cm.....	8,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Restaurant table, 80 × 80 cm.....	8,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Restaurant table, diameter 120 cm.....	10 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Restaurant table, diameter 100 cm.....	10 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Garden table PVC.....	3,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Table for cooker.....	2,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Garden chair PVC.....	1,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Chair HAK (black).....	6,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Armchair KAMI.....	13 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Bookcase (brown).....	19,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Strongbox.....	19,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Box above sink.....	6,80 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Refrigerator 175 l.....	36,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Refrigerator 275 l.....	39,90 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Standing hanger.....	3,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Folding shelf.....	6,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Fixed prospectus holder.....	5,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Revolving prospectus holder.....	11,30 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Bar stool.....	8,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Bar table, diameter 60 cm, height 110 cm.....	14 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Small billboard.....	6,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Large billboard.....	8,80 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Chair BIBIANA (blue).....	10,90 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Showcase (IKEA).....	25 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Rental flagpole.....	34 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks

ORDER OF KITCHEN EQUIPMENT (for the whole period of fair)

Crate.....	0,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Waste basket.....	1,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Bucket.....	0,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Two plate cooker.....	5,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Table fan.....	6,30 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Electric quick cooker.....	6,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Pot with lid.....	0,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Pan.....	1 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Sugar bowl.....	0,30 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Saltcellar.....	0,10 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Sugar tongs.....	0,10 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Ladle.....	0,30 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Kitchen knife.....	0,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Flower vase.....	0,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Bottle opener.....	0,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Tray PVC.....	0,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Tray anticoro.....	0,80 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Spoon (6 pcs).....	0,80 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Fork (6 pcs).....	0,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Knife (6 pcs).....	1 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Coffee spoon (6 pcs).....	0,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Saucer (6 pcs).....	1,30 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Deep plate (6 pcs).....	0,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Diner plate (6 pcs).....	1,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Desert plate (6 pcs).....	0,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Glass NAPOLEON (6 pcs).....	0,60 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Wineglass (6 pcs).....	1,20 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Glass 0,05 l (6 pcs).....	0,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Glass 0,1 l (6 pcs).....	0,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Glass 0,2 l (6 pcs).....	0,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Glass 0,3 l (6 pcs).....	0,70 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	set
Meat board.....	0,40 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Towel.....	1,50 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Tea-towel.....	1 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks
Table cloth.....	2 €	<input type="checkbox"/>	ks